639
632

g2

643

838

658

659
660

661
662
663

670

671
672
673

680
681
h82
583
.}84

W85
86

Rule 4.1

(a) Insert name of
company

(b} Insert full
name(s) and
addressies)

Presentor's namse,
address and
referance (if any}

The Insolvency Act 1986

Notice of Liquidator's Statement

of Receipts and Payments

Pursuant to section 192 of the Insolvency
1986 and Rule 4.11 of the Insolvency
(Scotland) Rules 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Form 4.6 (Scot)

5192

For official use

Act

Company number

1CO23Y

Name of Company

(a) I~Noratraon

1/Wé (b) HBros Shades

o Rioomsb Sguare.

[orclon WCIA 2¢£ .

the liquidator(s) of the company attach my/our Statement of

Receipts and Payments under section 192
1986

Signed TL——)

of the Insolvency Act

For Official use
Liquidation Section

1k

*BVEHRWEAN

date &H_’\% 19
',-’1
Post Room ) | /
4
/

i




43
436

43y

140
441

442
443
444
443
446
7

452
456
157
460

163
465
466
467
474

475

177

178

79

80

82

The Insolvency Act 1986 : Form 4.5 (Scot)

* Liguidator's Statement of Receipts and Payments

Pursuant to Section 192 of the Insolvency Act 1986 and Rule 4.11 of the Insolvency
{Scotland) Rules 1986

Name of Company Wordtraun LU(Y\\JCEd .
Nature of winding up (Delete as appropriate):—

(a) Merrbers—Yotuntary (b} Creditors’ Volu’n\ﬁry {e}-Bythe-Goust
Date of commencement of winding-up L& NOuENIKES )9S -

Date to which last statement, if any, made up /&0 NOUsEmMbElr 1996
Date to which this statement is made up _ /S €  rVIoy 1997,

Name and address of liquidator &K G 8 Lo 27
LIQUIDATOR'S STATEMENT OF ACCOUNTS for the period from™ i&/9cto  13:3-97

RECEIPTS PAYMENTS
Amount Amount
Nature of Receipts f Nature of payments £
Total receipts from last account (o,%((ﬁl VA Total payments from last 24y, 32680

account
20-12-9% gﬁfci@s 62 |02] 5 -0u-Q7 Dungcourt- | 276l |24
Bon Kefunal of €3

Interest (£ LA &rror
29 1~-q7 Rarci g |8
L 6&«1@3
\iveerest:

26 2-q1 Barclays | 11 e
Bon
\cere sk -

2G4 397 gafd@@S (St |
. Banl
1 nterext:

Q- 497 6@,@%& Io? |32

Bar i
tere st -

4 20D 277088 | O

Total payments carried forward

Total receipts carried forward




498
498

840,

3

505
504

S8
500

3l
3%

527
528

530
531

334
3%

538
549

3
=

336
558
559
260
561
562
563
Shd

365

599
600

ah
Bl

HA
600

67
608

6l
610
611

813
614
615
616
617
618
619
620
621
622
623

624
625
626
627
628

Form 4.5 (Scot)

(contd)
ANALYSIS OF BALANCE .
at 1SeNn Moy 19 I/ -
-~ £
Total Receipts, per Account ... e ot 2606
Total Payments, per Account e el L2083 | 0
Balance ... ... .. . o . L 3T1T2SY

Made up as follows:—
1. Cash in hands of Liquidator

2. Balances at Bank:
On Current Account ... R AR 59
On Deposit Receipt

3. Investments made by Liquidator
Balance as above .. ... .. .. .. .. |3nM2 |59,

PROGRESS REPORT

A.  Amount of the total | Assets— £
estimated =~ assets /ess: Secured Creditors | 1, BT.
and liabilities at the Debenture Holders

date of the com-
mencement of the } /ess: Preferential claims and services

indi u er
\évtlgtcélrrr]l%nt oprffagi)rs Available for Unsecured Creditors

Unsecured creditors T S O (Vi

B. Total amount of the capital paid up at the commencement of the winding up.
C. General description and estimated value of:
(i} any material alterations to the amounts shown in (A) above
{ii} outstanding unrealised assets.
D. Causes which delay the termination of the winding up. NONE
E. Period within which the Liquidator expects to complete the winding up.

==
Signature of Liquidator q{/
Date BQJC}(\ % b9

NOTES

{1} Where practicable, receipts and payments should be individually listed, but trading and
certain other recurring transactions may be suitably grouped or collated if these are
numerous.

{2) Contra items such as cash lodged in bank on current account or on deposit receipt or
withdrawn therefrom should be excluded from the receipts and payments.

(3) No balance should be shown on the Account. The balance and its analysis should be
entered above.

(4) Where there have been no receipts or payments since the last Account, the Liquidator
shall give a certificate to that effect.

This form should be completed and sent to the Registrar, Companies Registration Office, 102
George Street, Edinburgh EH2 3DJ, within thirty days after twelve months from the date of
commencement of winding up, and at six-monthly intervals thereafter. The final return
should be sent immediately the assets have been fully realised and distributed,
notwithstanding that six months may not have elapsed since the last return.




Form 4.5 {Scot)

436 I'he Insolvency Act 7986
3 Liquidator's Statement of Receipts and Payments
0 Pursuant to Section 192 of the Insolvency Act 1986 and Rule 4.11 of the Insolvency
441 (Scotland)} Rules 1986
142 Name of Company. Wordtyaun Lu\mt&d -
43 Nature of winding up (Delete as appropriate}:—
144 (a) Members—Yoluntary {b) Creditors’ Voluntary te}By-the-Ceurt
445 Date of commencement of winding-up _[of AOVENKES 1995 -
6 Date to which last statement, if any, made up 16N NoUsEmbsl 1996
7 Date to which this statement is made up _{S €N rYioy 1997,
488 Name and address of liquidator - Lo 2l
152 LIQUIDATOR’S STATEMENT OF ACCOUNTS for the period from  le49cto 13197
156
157 RECEIPTS PAYMENTS
460
464 Amount Amount
465 Nature of Receipts £ Nature of payments £
j:(; Total receipts from last account {02 422.{2) Total payments from last 24,326| BO
174 ‘ account
20> 12-9 g&[d&js 2. 1027 -0u-Q1 Dngcourt- | 276l | 2Y
Bt Refuncl of Toniesy
\n‘ca(aSt (s L Errer
722 (-qT \&m M8 |a3
B aniQ
\~terest:
26-2-q1 Bardays | e
177 %éﬂ
ereskt
24-2-97 6—3@@@5 ISt |u
- Banll
™ | nterext:

Q- -9 6@,@@3 o8 |32

L~tere Sk
79
80
. , AL . i () C‘{—
2 Total receipts carried forward ke ("% Total payments carried forward z 88
A 1 R S S T T T AR




FOTm 4.9 {(ocoT)

498 {contd)
18 ANALYSIS OF BALANCE
149 .
Sl at 1Sen Msy 19 D7« .
-"\U."» \J £ :
300
S0 Total Receipts, per Account ... ... e (20D
500
313 Total Payments, per Account oL | 27033 | 4
éig Balance LT SC?
327 Made up as follows:—
528
530 1. Cash in hands of Liquidator
531
531 2. Balances at Bank:
) On Current Account ... . |3 59
58 On Deposit Receipt
§i§ 3. Investments made by Liquidator
5t Balance as above ... ... ... .. .. .. |3nT2|S9.
3 .
556 PROGRESS REPORT
558
559 A. Amount of the total | Assets— £
s60 estimated =~ assets fess: Secured Creditors 1B
561 and liabilities at the Debenture Holders
562 date of the com-
563 m_eréqement of the  /ess: Preferential claims and services
S er R
Ef \évtlgtelr:,%nt gprffa‘?,s Available for Unsecured Creditors
Unsecured creditors O S I (V|
399
400 B. Total amount of the capital paid up at the commencement of the winding up.
. C. General description and estimated value of:
o3 (i) any material alterations to the amounts shown in (A) above
aus (ii) outstanding unrealised assets.
606 D. Causes which delay the termination of the winding up. pfodé
607 E. Period within which the Liquidator expects to complete the winding up.

608

P
609 Signature of Liquidator q{/

g:? Date ?)Qf)d/\ (\(\ﬂu 4G
),

£13 NOTES

614 (1} Where practicable, receipts and payments should be individually listed, but trading and
615 certain other recurring transactions may be suitably grouped or collated if these are

616 numerous.

617 {2) Contra items such as cash lodged in bank on current account or on deposit receipt or
618 withdrawn therefrom should be excluded from the receipts and payments.
619 {3) No balance should be shown on the Account. The balance and its analysis should be
620 entered above,
621 {(4) Where there have been no receipts or payments since the last Account, the Liquidator
622 shall give a certificate to that effect.
623
624 This form should be completed and sent to the Registrar, Companies Registration Office, 102
625 George Street, Edinburgh EH2 3DJ, within thirty days after twelve months from the date of
626 commencement of winding up, and at six-monthly intervals thereafter. The final return
627 should be sent immediately the assets have been fully realised and distributed,
628 notwithstanding that six months may not have elapsed since the last return,

R I T T R T L I A R T T e MR R A T T T T S TR T T TR R




